
'2023_08_26_Dep_Db Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 49

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

06804220 WOESSNER GRÉGORY (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

P - G

07118087 TOUILLET QUENTIN (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
08909200 PAPILLON EVAN (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

03909473 VASQUES CAROLE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902015 LEBOIS JEAN-CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02509270 BALLET CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909197 ZAKHNINI HALIM (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

00113176 PERRICHON DIDIER (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

03907403 DURY KÉLIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02104521 MORHAIN ERIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02191965 ALLARD-VOSSOT AXEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02507184 LODS JONATHAN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09000725 RIETH DEMPSE (0250111/PETANQUE DE RANG)
  ()

P - G

02501936 MARTIN DIDIER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902457 FUMEZ CYRIL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

06921420 PAPILLON KEVIN (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
06917597 GREPPO GEOFFREY (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

P - G

02503443 JOLY LUDOVIC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503407 JOLY DAVID (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

06804220 WOESSNER GRÉGORY (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
  ()

07118087 TOUILLET QUENTIN (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
08909200 PAPILLON EVAN (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

P - G

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122995 GUILLEY OLIVIER (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

06921420 PAPILLON KEVIN (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
06917597 GREPPO GEOFFREY (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02507184 LODS JONATHAN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09000725 RIETH DEMPSE (0250111/PETANQUE DE RANG)
  ()

00113176 PERRICHON DIDIER (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
06918748 PERRICHON EMERIC (0012016/COCHONNET FRANCHELEINS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07118087 TOUILLET QUENTIN (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
08909200 PAPILLON EVAN (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

G - P

03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02507184 LODS JONATHAN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09000725 RIETH DEMPSE (0250111/PETANQUE DE RANG)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02507184 LODS JONATHAN (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
09000725 RIETH DEMPSE (0250111/PETANQUE DE RANG)
  ()

P - G



'2023_08_26_Dep_Db Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 24

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909363 BONNOT CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909254 DOUZENEL LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908713 VANNOZ GILBERT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101278 VALLUET FABRICE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

04218813 ZWISLER CHRISTOPHE (0710016/CHAGNY PETANQUE)
04200463 MARTIN ANTOINE (0424085/PETANQUE COSTELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

04218813 ZWISLER CHRISTOPHE (0710016/CHAGNY PETANQUE)
04200463 MARTIN ANTOINE (0424085/PETANQUE COSTELLOISE)
  ()

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P


